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CONTACT INFORMATION  

 

Entity Contact Information 

Tippecanoe County 

Dale Snipes, CISEC; Stormwater Coordinator 
Tippecanoe County Surveyor's Office 
20 North Third Street 
Lafayette, IN 47901  
765-423-9228  
dsnipes@tippecanoe.in.gov 
Zachariah Beasley, P.L.S. / M.S. 
Surveyor, TCPWQ/MS4 Coordinator 
Tippecanoe County Surveyor's Office 
20 North Third Street 
Lafayette, IN 47901  
765-423-9228  
zbeasley@tippecanoe.in.gov 

City of Lafayette 

Dale Chumley, CESSWI; Chief Storm Water 
Division 
City of Lafayette, Lafayette Renew 
1700 Wabash Avenue 
 Lafayette, IN 47909 
765-807-1800 
dchumley@lafayette.in.gov 
Scott Ahlersmeyer; Stormwater Foreman  
City of Lafayette, Lafayette Renew 
1700 Wabash Avenue 
Lafayette, IN 47909 
765-807-1800 
sahlersmeyer@lafayette.in.gov 
Angela Andrews, Assistant Superintendent 
City of Lafayette, Lafayette Renew 
1700 Wabash Avenue 
Lafayette, IN 47909 
765-807-1800 
aandrews@lafayette.in.gov 

City of West Lafayette 

Marcus Smith, Assistant City Engineer  
City of West Lafayette 
1200 N. Salisbury St. 
West Lafayette, IN 47906 
765-775-5130 
msmith@wl.in.gov 

mailto:dsnipes@tippecanoe.in.gov
mailto:zbeasley@tippecanoe.in.gov
mailto:dchumley@lafayette.in.gov
mailto:sahlersmeyer@lafayette.in.gov
mailto:aandrews@lafayette.in.gov
mailto:msmith@wl.in.gov


Entity Contact Information 

Purdue University 

James R. Knapp, PE, LEED® AP  
Senior Civil Engineer 
Purdue University  
Physical Facilities – Asset Management 
Purdue Technology Center Aerospace 
1801 Newman Road Suite 208 
West Lafayette, IN  47906 
765-494-3417 
jrknapp@purdue.edu 
Adam Keyster, PE 
Civil Engineer 
Purdue University  
Physical Facilities – Asset Management 
Purdue Technology Center Aerospace 
1801 Newman Road Suite 208 
West Lafayette, IN  47906 
765-494-8004 
akeyster@purdue.edu  

Town of Battleground 

Ron Holladay, Town Supervisor 
100 College Street 
PO Box 303 
Battle Ground, IN 47920 
765-567-4002 
Ron@battleground.in.gov 

Town of Dayton 

Mark Harlow, Town Manager 
Dayton Town Hall 
721 Walnut St. 
Dayton, IN  47941 
765-532-7377 
daytontownmanager@gmail.com 

Ivy Tech Community College Lafayette 

Fred Plant, Director of Maintenance 
3101 South Creasy Lane 
Lafayette, IN 47905 
765-269-5132 
fplant1@ivytech.edu 
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